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FY22 Alliance Membership 
Name Org Email Region 
Aaron Surma NAMI Juneau/JSPC aaron@namijuneau.org Southeast 

Abby Struffert 
SAFR/Change for the 
Kenai 

southcentralconsultingak@gmail.
com Gulf Coast 

Adrian Alarilla Stellar Group adrian@stellargp.com Statewide 

Amy Bollaert 
Fairbanks Wellness 
Court abollaert@akcourts.gov Interior 

Anda Saylor evaluator andasaylor@airpost.net Southwest 

Annette Alfonsi Unmasking Brain Injury alaskanannette@gmail.com 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Ashley Powe 
Tanana Chiefs 
Conference ashley.powe@tananachiefs.org  Interior 

Autumn Cantu Recover Alaska acantu@recoveralaska.org Statewide 
Becky Judd  bjuddak@gmail.com  

Becky Stoppa United Way MatSu impact@unitedwaymatsu.org 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Bea Pullekines 
American Lung 
Association in Alaska Elizabeth.Pullekines@lung.org Statewide 

Bethany Alvarez 
Alaska Afterschool 
Network 

AmeriCorps1@alaskachildrenstru
st.org Statewide  

Bev Schoonover 

Alaska Board on 
Alcoholism and Drug 
Abuse bev.schoonover@alaska.gov Statewide 

Bonnie Hamar 
Haida Canoe 
Revitalization Group bonnie@hcrg.org Southeast 

Brenda Porter Southcentral Foundation 
bporter@southcentralfoundation.c
om 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Brittney Kupec UAA- Student Life bkupec@alaska.edu 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Carolyn Norton KBFPC- REC Room carolyn@kbfpc.org Gulf Coast 

Charlie Daniels 
Healthy Voices Healthy 
Choices hvhcak@gmail.com Statewide 

Christiana Smith 
Seward Prevention 
Coalition  csmith@spcalaska.org Gulf Coast 

Christina Bowen  
christina@knowledgeecologist.m
e  

Ciara Lowery 

Anchorage Youth 
Development Coalition, 
housed at Center for 
Safe Alaskans ciara@safealaskans.org 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 
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Cindy Wright 
Fairbanks Wellness 
Coalition info@fairbankswellness.org Interior 

Claudia Plesa 
Association of Alaska 
School Boards cplesa@aasb.org Southeast 

Colette Moring 
Anchorage School 
Business Partnership morings@ptialaska.net 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Constance 
Reimer-Ely 

Tanana Chiefs 
Conference 

constance.reimerely@tananachie
fs.org Interior 

Dana Diehl 
Alaska Native Tribal 
Health Consortium dadiehl@anthc.org Statewide 

Daniella Delozier SOA, ASVIPP daniella.delozier@alaska.gov Statewide 

Darryl Simons 
Ketchikan Indian 
Community dsimons@kictribe.org Northern 

DeShaun Whiskey 
North Slope Borough 
Health Dept 

deshaun.whiskey@north-
slope.org Northern 

David Dickinson SAMHSA 
david.dickinson@samhsa.hhs.go
v Statewide 

Dustin Morris 
American Foundation for 
Suicide Prevention dmorris@afsp.org Statewide 

Eliza Muse 

State of Alaska, Office of 
Substance Misuse and 
Addiction Prevention eliza.muse@alaska.gov Statewide 

Eliza Posner Alaska Children's Trust 
eposner@alaskachildrenstrust.or
g Statewide 

Emmanuel Portillo 
Center for Safe 
Alaskans- AYDC eportillo@safealaskans.org 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Erika Madsen 
Alaska Center for FASD 
Board coastal.guskimo@gmail.com Gulf Coast 

Eva Gregg RurAL CAP egregg@ruralcap.org Statewide 
Hanna Marino Stellar Group hanna@stellargp.com Statewide 

Hannah Gustafson 
MAPP of Southern 
Kenai Peninsula mappofskp@gmail.com Gulf Coast 

Harold Rougeux Maniilaq harold.rougeux@maniilaq.org Northern 
Hillary Strayer ANTHC hdstrayer@anthc.org Statewide 

Hope Finkelstein 

State of Alaska, Office of 
Substance Misuse and 
Addiction Prevention hope.finkelstein@alaska.gov Statewide 

Genevieve Casey DHSS- DBH genevieve.casey@alaska.gov Statewide 

Ingrid Stevens 
Alaska Native Tribal 
Health Consortium iwstevens@anthc.org Statewide 

Isha Twitchell Knik Tribal Council itwitchell@kniktribe.org 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Jaclyn Rainwater 
All Things Addiction 
Coalition skpopioidtaskforce@gmail.com Gulf Coast 

Jacques Philip 
UAF, Center for Alaska 
Native Health Research jphilip@alaska.edu Interior 

Jason Johnson 
Tanana Chiefs 
Conference jason.johnson@tananachiefs.org Interior 

Jenna Larson 
Aleutian Pribolof Islands 
Association jennal@apiai.org Southwest 
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Jennifer Baker 
State of Alaska, Women, 
Children and Family jennifer.baker@alaska.gov Statewide 

Jenn Summers 
Alaska Native Tribal 
Health Consortium jasummers@anthc.org Statewide 

Jess Filley DHSS- DPH jessica.filley@alaska.gov Statewide 
Jess Limbird Recover Alaska jlimbird@recoveralaska.org Statewide 
Joie Millett RurAL CAP jmillett@ruralcap.org Statewide 

Jonathan Pistotnik 
Anchorage Reentry 
Coalition jpistotnik@nwalaska.org 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Joshua Snow 
Fairbanks North Star 
School District joshua.snow@k12northstar.org Interior 

Julia Terry Choosing Our Roots julia@choosingourroots.org Statewide 

Kailey Erickson 
Tanana Chiefs 
Conference kailey.erickson@tananachiefs.org Interior 

Karen Zeman Spirit of Youth kzeman@spiritofyouth.org 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Karlene Kuhn NAMI Juneau karlene@namijuneau.org Southeast 
Kate Hollman 
Billmeier 

Wellspring Consulting 
Group kate@wellspringalaska.com Gulf Coast 

Katie Cornwall 
Seward Prevention 
Coalition 

sewardpreventioncoalition@gmail
.com Gulf Coast 

Katie Mumford 
Voices of the Arctic 
Inupiat kmumford@inupiatvoice.org Northern 

Kelby Holtfreter 
Murphy 

Walsh|Sheppard 
(Contractor) kelby@walshsheppard.com 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Kendra Hoffman ACT khoffma4@alaska.edu Statewide 
Kerry Phillips The Bridge kerryph@iacnvl.org Interior 

Konul Karimova 
Washington State 
University konul.karimova@wsu.edu Outside of Alaska  

Kristen van de 
Geer 

Ketchikan Wellness 
Coalition kristen@ktnkwc.org Southeast 

Laura Thomas 
North Slope Borough 
Health Dept laura.thomas@north-slope.org Northern 

Lauren Risby Alaska Center for FASD lauren.e.risby@gmail.com Statewide 

Leah Ferguson 
Circle Forward 
(Contractor) lkamaliiferguson@gmail.com 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Leah Van Kirk DHSS- DBH leah.vankirk@alaska.gov Statewide 
Leona Starr  bifeltlj@hotmail.com Interior 

Leslie Felts 
State of Alaska, Public 
Health Nursing leslie.felts@alaska.gov Gulf Coast 

Lindsey Earnest Southcentral Foundation  
learnest@southcentralfoundation.
com 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Loyd Platson 

Sitka Counseling and 
Prevention 
Services/Hope Coalition lplatson@scpsak.org Southeast 

Mackenzie Fischer 
Voice of the Arctic 
Inupiat 

mackenzie.fischer@inupiatvoice.
org Northern 

Marcia Howell 
Center for Safe 
Alaskans marcia.howell@safealaskans.org 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 
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Marilyn Pierce-
Bulger 

Alaska Center for FASD 
Board marilyn@alaskacenterforfasd.org 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Marita Kameroff Knik Tribal Council mkameroff@kniktribe.org 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Matthew 
Hirschfield Southcentral Foundation 

mhirschfield@southcentralfounda
tion.com 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Megan Ernst ROCK MatSu mernst@rockmatsu.org 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Melissa 
Castaneda 

Alaska Native Tribal 
Health Consortium mjcastaneda@anthc.org Statewide 

Michael Kerosky Cook Inlet Tribal Council mekerosky@me.com 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Michael Horton Chugachmiut michaelh@chugachmiut.org Gulf Coast 

Michael Powell 
State of Alaska, Division 
of Behavioral Health michael.powell@alaska.gov Statewide 

Michelle DeWitt 
Bethel Community 
Foundation michelle@bcsfoundation.org Southwest 

Monique Andrews Army National Guard moniqueandrews@hotmail.com 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Nicholai Joekay 
Association of Village 
Council Presidents nicholaijoekay@gmail.com Southwest 

Nicolette Dent  dentnicolette@gmail.com Statewide 
Noah Hammes UNC nhammes@ad.unc.edu  
Patricia Serna  patricia.serna7@icloud.com Interior 
Rae Romberg ANDVSA rromberg@andvsa.org Southeast 

Rebecca Van 
Wyck 

UAA Div of Population 
Health Sciences 
(Contractor) rkvanwyck@alaska.edu 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Renee Thiel 
Army National Guard 
Alaska renee.k.thiel.ctr@mail.mil 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Ruby Fried 

UAA Div of Population 
Health Sciences 
(Contractor) rlfried@alaska.edu 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Sam Gordon 
Center for Safe 
Alaskans/AYDC sgordon@safealaskans.org 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Sara Clark VOA Alaska sclark@voaak.org 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Sara Platt Recover Alaska splatt@recoveralaska.org Statewide 
Sequoya Hayes Red Linen Moon hello@sequoyahayes.com Statewide 

Sheila Hurst 
Copper River Native 
Association shurst@crnative.org Interior 

Sherrell 
Holtshouser  sherrell.holtshouser@alaska.gov Statewide 

Stephanie Allen United Way MatSu sallen@unitedwaymatsu.org 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Stephanie 
Hawney 

Sitka Tribe- Healing to 
Wellness Court 

stephanie.hawney@sitkatribe-
nsn.gov Southeast 

Stephanie 
Hopkins ABADA/AMHB stephanie.hopkins@alaska.gov Statewide 
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Stephanie Stillwell SKP Opioid Task Force 
stephanie@mindbloomalaska.co
m Gulf Coast 

Steve 
Phimmasone 

State of Alaska, Division 
of Juvenile Justice steve.phimmasone@alaska.gov 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Sylvia Craig 
McKinley Research 
Group scraig@mckinleyresearch.com 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Tara Stiller Alaska Children's Trust tstiller@alaskachildrenstrust.org Statewide 

Tatiana Ticknor 
Alaska Native Heritage 
Center tticknor@alaskanative.net Statewide 

Tazlina Mannix 
SOA, Youth Risk 
Behavior Survey tazlina.mannix@alaska.gov Statewide 

Teri Tibbett State of Alaska teri.tibbett@alaska.gov Statewide 
Terrance Robbins  trobbins3710@gmail.com Southeast 

Thomas Azzarella 
ACT, Alaska Afterschool 
Network 

tazzarella@alaskachildrenstrust.o
rg Statewide 

Tiffany Hall Recover Alaska thall@recoveralaska.org Statewide 
Til Beetus  tilbeetus@gmail.com Interior 
Tina DeAsis 
Wright NAMI Juneau/JSPC tdeasiswright@namijuneau.org Southeast 

Toni Protzman Cornerstone Recovery tprotzman@christianhealth.org 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Tracy Kunkler 
Circle Forward 
(Contractor) tracy@circleforward.us 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Travis Hedwig 

UAA Div of Population 
Health Sciences 
(Contractor) thhedwig@alaska.edu 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Tyler Healy Youth 360 director@youth-360.org 
Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Tyler Watson 
SOA, Div of Public 
Health/Injury Prevention tyler.watson@alaska.gov 

Anchorage/ 
MatSu 

Valeria Delgado 
Lopez 

American Lung 
Association in Alaska Valeria.delgadolopez@lung.org Statewide  

Will Hurr 
Boys and Girls Club, 
Alaska whurr@bgcalaska.org Statewide 

Willy Dunne Cicada willy.dunne@alaskacicada.org Gulf Coast 

Xochitl Lopez-
Ayala 

Policy Advocacy 
Coordinator, Access 
Reproductive Justice ; 
Board Member for 
Northwest Abortion 
Action Fund; Vice 
President Kachemak 
Bay Family Planning 
Clinic ; Homer Pride 
Planning Committee xochitl.lopez.ayala@gmail.com Gulf Coast 

 


